 MP6922A
 Dual, Fast-Turn–Off, Intelligent Rectifier
MP6922A Rev. 1.04 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
1/5/2015 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2015 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology
DESCRIPTION
The MP6922A is a dual, fast-turn–off, intelligent

1/5/2015 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2015 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP6922AGSE* SOIC8 MP6922A
MP6922AGN** SOIC8E MP6922A
MP6922AGS*** SOIC14 MP6922A
*For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6922AGSE–Z);
**For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6922AGN–Z);
***For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6922AGS–Z);
PACKAGE REFERENCE
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (2)
VDD to VS1,VS2, VSS ........................-0.3V to +26V
PGND to VS1,VS2, VSS...................-0.3V to +0.3V